ADS
High Power DC Power Supply
series
Power Solutions
AC + DC
Distributed by: Reliant EMC LLC, 3311 Lewis Ave, Signal Hill CA 90755, 4089165750, www.reliantemc.com
61
Trailer Type

Highly Reliable
Overload Capability
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ADS Series  (1.5kW - 45kW)
Model Number Description
ADS-28-50 High Power DC Power Supply(1.5kW/28V/50A)
ADS-28-100 High Power DC Power Supply(3kW/28V/100A)
ADS-28-200 High Power DC Power Supply(6kW/28V/200A)
ADS-28-300 High Power DC Power Supply(9kW/28V/300A)
ADS-28-400 High Power DC Power Supply(12kW/28V/400A)
ADS-28-500 High Power DC Power Supply(15kW/28V/500A)
ADS-28-600 High Power DC Power Supply(18kW/28V/600A)
ADS-28-800 High Power DC Power Supply(24kW/28V/800A)
ADS-28-1000 High Power DC Power Supply(30kW/28V/1000A)
ADS-28-1500 High Power DC Power Supply(45kW/28V/1500A)
ADS-001 300% Overload
ADS-002 RS-232 Interface
ADS-003 RS-485 Interface
ADS-004 GPIB Interface
ADS-005 Dry Contact Control
Distributed by: Reliant EMC LLC, 3311 Lewis Ave, Signal Hill CA 90755, 4089165750, www.reliantemc.com
63
SPECIFICATIONS
ADS Series (1.5kW - 12kW)